
ITEM OUR
PRICE

Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP)

Complete Blood Cell Count (CBC)

Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)

Ferritin

Hemoglobin A1c

HIV 1/2 Anitgen/Antibody

Lipid Panel

Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA)

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)

Testosterone, Total

Vitamin B12 

$9

$10

$11

$11

$12

$20

$9

$12

$11

$18

$13

Questions or pricing inquiries on other tests?

Email us at contact@directprimarycareok.com or call us at 405-645-9640

L A B
P R I C I N G

INSURANCE
PRICE

Strep Swab 

Flu Swab

Urinalysis

Free 

$15 

Free

$120.01

$160.42

$45.71

$86.56

$92.33

$143.40

$87.35

$66.22

$185.57

$145.75

$152.77

$117.22

$232.64

$92.58


