



Direct Primary Care of Oklahoma

ITEM	OUR PRICE	INSURANCE PRICE
Strep Swab	Free	\$120.01
Flu Swab	\$15	\$160.42
Urinalysis	Free	\$45.71
Basic Metabolic Panel (BMP)	\$9	\$86.56
Complete Blood Cell Count (CBC)	\$10	\$92.33
Complete Metabolic Panel (CMP)	\$11	\$143.40
Ferritin	\$11	\$87.35
Hemoglobin A1c	\$12	\$66.22
HIV 1/2 Anitgen/Antibody	\$20	\$185.57
Lipid Panel	\$9	\$145.75
Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA)	\$12	\$152.77
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)	\$11	\$117.22
Testosterone, Total	\$18	\$232.64
Vitamin B12	\$13	\$92.58

Questions or pricing inquiries on other tests?

Email us at contact@directprimarycareok.com or call us at 405-645-9640